Army Sports

Lottery Results
26 October 2019

Congratulations! You have won a prize in the Army Sports Lottery that was drawn on 26 October 2019. SSgt Calberth Charles
pressed the buttons on this occasion: Mr Lee Dyson and Mrs Mary-Jane Little invigilated throughout. Army Sports Lottery

tickets can purchased by completing the relevant application form on the ASL website www.armysportslottery.com

1st Prize

2nd Prize

3rd Prize

4th Prize

5th Prize

(£10,000)
WO2 NJ ALECKS

(£5,000)
SGT G BURTON

(£4,000)

LCPL M TAYLOR

(£3,000)

PTE T WOMACK

(£2,000)

MAJ DG COLE

6th Prize (£1,000)

LT AWHEATLEY

Consolation Prize (£500)

CAPT DT PATTERSON
LCPL S WAUGH

Consolation Prize (£200)

WO2 A CRUTCHLEY
CPL LJ CLARKIN
SGT G DUFFY
SSGT AM DOLAN
SGT N THORNLEY
CPL G BROWN

CPL D BINDING
LCPL A KERR

LCPL A KERMAN
LCPL R SUMMERS
LCPL J PECKHAM
LCPL C SWADLING
CFN C DAVIS

LT COL LEM LAMB
SSGT Z BURRELL-KNIPE

HQ 1 ARMD INF BDE

MED CENTRE - LISBURN STN

29 REGT RLC - 50 SON

21TB

D CAP HOC AM PLANS

12 REGT RA-9 BTY

2 INV COY - 3 OPS INV PL
1 CS BN REME

MPS REGT

621 MI SECT

1SG- B COY

3 MED REGT LAD - 29 SQN
23 ENGR REGT (AIR ASSLT)
152 REGT RLC - 220 SON
DSEME - 8 BN REME

2 R ANGLIAN

DCHET CSE

26 ENGR REGT - 33 SON
10QOGLR - 1 SQN

14 SIG REGT (EW) - 237 SON
10 QOGLR LAD REME

DMG (SE) MDHU FRIMLEY PARK

DLS (BRIZE NORTON)

TIDWORTH

BFPO 801

SOUTH CERNEY

CATTERICK GARRISON

ANDOVER

EMSWORTH

NR TELFORD
CATTERICK GARRISON

COLCHESTER
BFPO 801
ALDERSHOT
PRESTON
IPSWICH
BFPO 806
CHIPPENHAM
RUTLAND
BIRMINGHAM
TIDWORTH
ALDERSHOT
HAVERFORDWEST
ALDERSHOT
FRIMLEY
CARTERTON

01062438

05101213

02140601

36372422

09172124

11212532

06081221
17011109

01111733
02122134
04140219
11122526
06112736
10141838
31212424
03181928
29343327
03030305
38232928
40314022
05111814
16303240
08101618
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Consolation Prize (£100)

MAJ P KENDALL-REID DSA DAIB LAND ABBEY WOOD 01051516
MAJ WJIF MORRIS 14 SIG REGT (EW) - SP SON HAVERFORDWEST 08152139
CAPT B SHAND 3 REGT AAC - HQ SQON IPSWICH 22322823
SSGT J HITCH LIFC (A) HERMITAGE 30223931
COH JPE HINCHLEY HCR - D SON SALISBURY 30322136
LCPL JM UZZELL JHSS WALLINGFORD 14152730
SSGT VM ODOI CORPS EFFECT TEAM LONDON 03131735
PTE C WEIR 1REGTRLC-2SON BTP BICESTER 40302927
RFN R HARPER 1 RIFLES - SP COY CHEPSTOW 39333037
TPR L HAMMANT RAC TRG REGT - ARMOUR CTR WAREHAM 16111602

If your unit address or personal details have changed, it is imperative that you notify the ASL.
Change of address/personal details form can be found on the ASL website.



