Army Sports Lottery Results 26 October 2019

Congratulations! You have won a prize in the Army Sports Lottery that was drawn on 26 October 2019. SSgt Calberth Charles pressed the buttons on this occasion: Mr Lee Dyson and Mrs Mary-Jane Little invigilated throughout. Army Sports Lottery tickets can purchased by completing the relevant application form on the ASL website www.armysportslottery.com

1st Prize	(£10,000)			
	WO2 NJ ALECKS	HQ 1 ARMD INF BDE	TIDWORTH	01062438
2nd Prize	(£5,000) SGT G BURTON	MED CENTRE - LISBURN STN	BFPO 801	05101213
3rd Prize	(£4,000) LCPL M TAYLOR	29 REGT RLC - 50 SQN	SOUTH CERNEY	02140601
4th Prize	(£3,000) PTE T WOMACK	2 ITB	CATTERICK GARRISON	36372422
5th Prize	(£2,000) MAJ DG COLE	D CAP HOC AM PLANS	ANDOVER	09172124
6th Prize	(£1,000) LT A WHEATLEY	12 REGT RA - 9 BTY	EMSWORTH	11212532
Consolation Prize (£500)				
	CAPT DT PATTERSON	2 INV COY - 3 OPS INV PL	NR TELFORD	06081221
	LCPL S WAUGH	1 CS BN REME	CATTERICK GARRISON	17011109
Consolation	on Prize (£200)			
	WO2 A CRUTCHLEY	MPS REGT	COLCHESTER	01111733
	CPL LJ CLARKIN	621 MI SECT	BFPO 801	02122134
	SGT G DUFFY	1 SG - B COY	ALDERSHOT	04140219
	SSGT AM DOLAN	3 MED REGT LAD - 29 SQN	PRESTON	11122526
	SGT N THORNLEY	23 ENGR REGT (AIR ASSLT)	IPSWICH	06112736
	CPL G BROWN	152 REGT RLC - 220 SQN	BFPO 806	10141838
	CPL D BINDING	DSEME - 8 BN REME	CHIPPENHAM	31212424
	LCPL A KERNAN	2 R ANGLIAN	RUTLAND	03181928
	LCPL A KERMAN	DCHET CSE	BIRMINGHAM	29343327
	LCPL L DECKLAM	26 ENGR REGT - 33 SQN	TIDWORTH	03030305
	LCPL J PECKHAM	10QOGLR - 1 SQN	ALDERSHOT	38232928
	LCPL C SWADLING	14 SIG REGT (EW) - 237 SQN	HAVERFORDWEST	40314022
	CFN C DAVIS	10 QOGLR LAD REME	ALDERSHOT	05111814
	LT COL LEM LAMB	DMG (SE) MDHU FRIMLEY PARK	FRIMLEY	16303240
	SSGT Z BURRELL-KNIPE	DLS (BRIZE NORTON)	CARTERTON	08101618

Army Sports Lottery Results 26 October 2019

Congratulations! You have won a prize in the Army Sports Lottery that was drawn on 26 October 2019. SSgt Calberth Charles pressed the buttons on this occasion: Mr Lee Dyson and Mrs Mary-Jane Little invigilated throughout. Army Sports Lottery tickets can purchased by completing the relevant application form on the ASL website www.armysportslottery.com

Consolation Prize (£100)							
	MAJ P KENDALL-REID	DSA DAIB LAND	ABBEY WOOD	01051516			
	MAJ WJF MORRIS	14 SIG REGT (EW) - SP SQN	HAVERFORDWEST	08152139			
	CAPT B SHAND	3 REGT AAC - HQ SQN	IPSWICH	22322823			
	SSGT J HITCH	LIFC (A)	HERMITAGE	30223931			
	COH JPE HINCHLEY	HCR - D SQN	SALISBURY	30322136			
	LCPL JM UZZELL	JHSS	WALLINGFORD	14152730			
	SSGT VM ODOI	CORPS EFFECT TEAM	LONDON	03131735			
	PTE C WEIR	1 REGT RLC - 2 SQN B TP	BICESTER	40302927			
	RFN R HARPER	1 RIFLES - SP COY	CHEPSTOW	39333037			
	TPR L HAMMANT	RAC TRG REGT - ARMOUR CTR	WAREHAM	16111602			

If your unit address or personal details have changed, it is imperative that you notify the ASL. Change of address/personal details form can be found on the ASL website.